LISTA DE CHAMADA PARA O ENSINO MEDIO
DATA DA CHAMADA: 07/11/2019
Prazo para a MATRICULA: 13/11/2019

LETRAS: DEKa P

KARINE BARBOSA PLACCO SILVA 32949699-2
KATE DA SILVA CAETANO 44004603-8
KATHELLEN CAROLINE PORTO MICHELON 45852201-6
KAUANY MARTINS AGRICOLA 60204930-1
KAUYSA MAYARA LAMANERES MENDES 48968942-5
KELLY CRISTINA FERNANDES ROQUE 33548421-9
KELVIN CHRISTIAN DA SILVA SOUZA 36093999-5
KELVYA GOUVEIA ALBUQUERQUE 2007626639
KEROLAINE CRISTIANE SANTOS LIMA DA CRUZ 56961971-3
KLEITON DE CAMPOS LEMOS 44054896-2
LANA MICAELE SANTOS LIMA 44281156-1
LARISSA CRISTINA VIEIRA 44574506-X
LAUANDA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 54374626-4
LEA SILVIA AGUSTINHO 17752203-3
LEANDRO BORIM 35591569-8
LEANDRO JOSE ROCHA REIS 38429067-X
LEANDRO LEMES DA SILVA 46167989-9
LEANDRO PEREIRA RANGEL 55751545-2
LENIRA DE SOUSA MOREIRA GOUVEIA 55711149-3
LEONARDO DE FREITAS ROCHA 40700124-4
LEONARDO PEDROSO DA SILVA 48002835-7
LEONARDO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 52373702-6
LEONARDO DE FREITAS ROCHA 40700124-4
LEONARDO PEDROSO DA SILVA 48002835-7
LEONARDO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 52373702-6
LETICIA FERREIRA SILVINO 46382229-8
LILIA LISANE WANDERLEY SANTOS 10034517
LUAN DE SOUSA SANTOS 42653395-1
LUANA AMANDA DA SILVA 5582474-7
LUANA INAE VIEIRA 48606567-4
LUCAS APARECIDO PEREIRA 53478778-2
LUCAS GABRIEL RODRIGUES DA CUNHA 4896473-5
LUCAS GUIMARAES DA SILVA 41355280-9
LUCAS HENRIQUE BATISTA GALEOTI 43659113-3
LUCAS HENRIQUE RODRIGUES 49689972-7
LUCAS REIS DA SILVA 50406656-0
LUCAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 45321793
LUCAS SANTANA SANTOS 49849607-7
LUCAS SIQUEIRA FALCAO 59938278
LUCAS TADEU PINHEIRO DE CAMARGO 49959503-8
LUCIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA 22425555-1
LUCIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA 34329745-0
LUCIENE PADILHA DOS REIS GENEROSO 64589271-3

LUIS CLAUDIO GONCALVES

29249588-2



LUIS HENRIQUE SANTANA SANTOS

LUIZ FELIPE MAURICIO DE SENA

LUIZ FERNANDO PEREIRA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
LUIZ FERNANDO SOUZA BRITO

LUIZ GUSTAVO CRESPO

LUIZA RENATA DA SILVA

MACIEL OLHER FONSECA PIRES

MAICON ALVES DA COSTA

MAICON THELI DE SOUZA VIEIRA

MAICK BRICIO TRINDADE

MAILDA LOPES DA SILVA

MARA RUBIA FERREIRA DA CRUZ
MARCIANO DOS SANTOS COSTA

MARCIO ANDRE FOGANHOLI

MARCIO APARECIDO MARTINS GOMES
MARCIO DE OLIVEIRA

MARCONIO CAVALCANTE DA SILVA
MARCOS ALEXANDRE MENDES COIMBRA
MARCOS ANTONIO GOMES DE SOUSA
MARCOS HENRIQUE GOMES

MARCOS MIQUEIAS SANTOS GOMES
MARCOS REGINALDO DOS SANTOS AQUINO
MARCOS ROBERTO ARCALA

MARCOS ROBERTO GUIDO

MARCOS VINICIUS SILVA

MARCOS WILSON BEVILACQUA VASQUES
MARGARIDA FERREIRA

MARIA DA VITORIA ELIZEU DE MARIA
MARIA GIRLANE LEMOS DA PAZ SILVA
MARIA INES DE JESUS BRANBILA

MARIA LUIZA PETENTE

MARIALVA DA SILVA SANTOS

MARINILDE DA SILVA

MARISTELA APARECIDA RAMOS DA SILVA
MARLENE PESSOA PORTO

MARLON ANTONIO TAKEYAMA ANTUNES
MARRONE MATHEUS BATISTA

MARTA NAIR DA SILVA GOMES

MATHEUS ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MATHEUS APARECIDO BUENO DA SILVA
MATHEUS DE GODOY NEVES

MAURO GALVAO

MEILANE DE MATOS QUARESMA

MERCIA LETICIA FELISBERTO

MICAELA COELHO DA SILVA FERREIRA
MICHAEL GALVAO DOS ANJOS

MICHEL LUCAS PEREIRA

MILENA DE SOUZA

MILENA MADILAYNE SILVA SYLVERIO
MILENA REIS NUNES

48282035-4
57781622-6
49084091-1
54641748-6
44657416-8
59029925-6
41300261-5
583350239
47823697-9
63273326-3
32457021-7
41743657-9
48230476-5
32354924-X
32402882-9
1963212
54165439-1
45181503-8
56522793-2
49541076-7
39986879-3
52446578-2
447113112
28898220-4
49673206-7
39187724-0
23359840-6
59032332-5
55270522-6
35438071-0
29588505-1
305891017
859600122
57068485-7
2666460
40098204-3
44271205-4
24823665-9
49701958-
55183861-9
36833862
27238221-8
27677949-6
32880850-7
443406145
41216767
48902055-0
546443588
24473005-2
62691859-5



MILENA XAVIER DE SA NATAL

MURILO SILVA DA CONCEICAO
NARCIA CLAUDINEIA BENJAMIN

NEUCI RODRIGUES DE MEIRA

NEUZA MENDES ARAUJO

NILTON TADEU MASCARENHAS
NIVALDO LOPES DE AQUINO

NUBIA MARIA MOURA DE CARVALHO
OSEIAS ASSUNCAO DOS SANTOS
OSMAR THIAGO PEREIRA PINTO
OSVALDO BATISTA ROSA FILHO
PAMELA APARECIDA ZEFERINO
PATRICIA SOUSA BATISTA

PAULA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA FERNANDES
PAULETE ANDREZA XAVIER

PAULO FERNANDO FELIX DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO HENRIQUE SALES

PAULO LALIPONTE

PAULO ROGERIO QUEIROZ

PAULO SERGIO DARC FERREIRA DA CRUZ
PAULO SERGIO FERREIRA DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE VIANA

PEDRO HUGO DA CRUZ

PEDRO SILVA SOUZA

PEDRO VITOR GAINO

PETER ANDRE DE LIMA SILVA FURLAN
PRISCILA JAQUELINE FELIPE VITAL

50678413-7
49687750-1
19803831-8
41385776-1
15274764
20645534-3
22437453
20010041111
40869559-6
44376383-5
23614569-1
406136786
45445996-x
370128138
32643187-0
36462862-5
47941249-2
27407256-7
26854836-5
54167306-3
581785551
58284727-8
39979171-1
9366342
53964928-4
46885166
44571898-5



